Y
the
IS

Rank

1st-2nd Standings

Team

Salvador Mavs Fridays at 6 pm at MD
C: Salvador Romero

Salinas Rockets Fridays at 7 pm at MD
C: Jaime Salinas

Harris Spurs Thursday 6 pm at MD
C: John Griffin

Galvan Lakers Tuesday at 6 pm at MD
C: Kim Pollard

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
the
A

Rank

3rd-4th Standings

Team

Speedy Lakers Fridays at 6 pm at Wesley.
C: Espiridion Zuniga

Durham Spurs Friday at 7 pm at MD

C: Kim Pollard

Johnson Rockets Wednesday at 7 pm at Wesley
C: Kim Pollard

GC
6

6

Wins
4

MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Losses

2

Ties

0

Points

4

W/L %
0.667%

0.500%

0.333%

TPS
114

127

119

TPA
111

128

121

APPGS
19.00

21.17

19.83

APPGA
18.50

21.33

20.17

AMV
0.50

-0.17

-0.33



Y
the
IS

Rank

5th-6th Standings

Team

The Cann's Rockets Thursday 7 pm at MD
C: Kim Pollard

Harris Lakers Thursday 8 pm at MD
C: Kim Pollard

Speedy Mavs Fridays at 7 pm at Wesley.
C: Espiridion Zuniga

Chavez Spurs Wednesdays at 8 pm at MD
C: Kim Pollard

GC

Wins
5

MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Losses

0

2

Ties

0

0

Points

5

W/L %
1.000%

0.600%

0.200%

0.200%

TPS
155

88

64

57

TPA
50

92

100

122

APPGS
31.00

17.60

12.80

11.40

APPGA
10.00

18.40

20.00

24.40

AMV
21.00

-0.80

-7.20

-13.00



Y
the
IS

Rank

(6]

7th-8th Standings

Team

Wesley
C: Kim Pollard

Calvin Mavs Thursday at 8 pm at MD
C: Kim Pollard

Johnson Spurs Mondays at 8 pm @MD
C: Kim Pollard

Robinson Lakers Wednesdays at 8 pm at MD
C: Cawlyn Robinson

J. Rodriguez Rockets Wednesday 8 pm at Wesley
C: Kim Pollard

GC Wins
4 3
4 3
4 2
4 2
4 0

MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

3

W/L %
0.750%

0.750%

0.500%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS
145

155

107

172

72

TPA
117

106

120

120

188

APPGS
36.25

38.75

26.75

43.00

18.00

APPGA
29.25

26.50

30.00

30.00

47.00

AMV
7.00

12.25

-3.25

13.00

-29.00



Y
the
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Rank

Team

Villarreal Mavs Tuesday @7 pm at MD
C: Justin Villarreal

Rodriguez Rockets Wednesdays at 6 pm
C: Kim Pollard

Casillas Lakers Mondays at 7 pm @MD
C: Joshua Casillas

Martin Serna Spurs Wednesdays at 7 pm at MD
C: Martin Serna

GC

Wins
0

0

MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Kindergarten Standings

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

Points

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



