

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Salvador Mavs Fridays at 6 pm at MD C: Salvador Romero	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Salinas Rockets Fridays at 7 pm at MD C: Jaime Salinas	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Harris Spurs Thursday 6 pm at MD C: John Griffin	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Galvan Lakers Tuesday at 6 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Speedy Lakers Fridays at 6 pm at Wesley. C: Espiridion Zuniga	6	4	2	0	4	0.667%	114	111	19.00	18.50	0.50
2	Durham Spurs Friday at 7 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	6	3	3	0	3	0.500%	127	128	21.17	21.33	-0.17
3	Johnson Rockets Wednesday at 7 pm at Wesley C: Kim Pollard	6	2	4	0	2	0.333%	119	121	19.83	20.17	-0.33



MD Anderson Youth Basketball

5th-6th Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	The Cann's Rockets Thursday 7 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	5	5	0	0	5	1.000%	155	50	31.00	10.00	21.00
2	Harris Lakers Thursday 8 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	5	3	2	0	3	0.600%	88	92	17.60	18.40	-0.80
3	Speedy Mavs Fridays at 7 pm at Wesley. C: Espiridion Zuniga	5	1	4	0	1	0.200%	64	100	12.80	20.00	-7.20
4	Chavez Spurs Wednesdays at 8 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	5	1	4	0	1	0.200%	57	122	11.40	24.40	-13.00



MD Anderson Youth Basketball 7th-8th Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Wesley C: Kim Pollard	4	3	1	0	3	0.750%	145	117	36.25	29.25	7.00
2	Calvin Mavs Thursday at 8 pm at MD C: Kim Pollard	4	3	1	0	3	0.750%	155	106	38.75	26.50	12.25
3	Johnson Spurs Mondays at 8 pm @MD C: Kim Pollard	4	2	2	0	2	0.500%	107	120	26.75	30.00	-3.25
4	Robinson Lakers Wednesdays at 8 pm at MD C: Cawlyn Robinson	4	2	2	0	2	0.500%	172	120	43.00	30.00	13.00
5	J. Rodriguez Rockets Wednesday 8 pm at Wesley C: Kim Pollard	4	0	4	0	0	0.000%	72	188	18.00	47.00	-29.00



MD Anderson Youth Basketball

Kindergarten Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	ТРА	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Villarreal Mavs Tuesday @7 pm at MD C: Justin Villarreal	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Rodriguez Rockets Wednesdays at 6 pm C: Kim Pollard	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Casillas Lakers Mondays at 7 pm @MD C: Joshua Casillas	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Martin Serna Spurs Wednesdays at 7 pm at MD C: Martin Serna	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A